Coriolis Flow Meters
RCT1000 with RCS018…300 Sensors
DESCRIPTION
The RCT1000 Coriolis mass flow meter identifies flow rate by
directly measuring mass flow and density of fluids over a wide
range of process temperatures with a high degree of accuracy. For
homogenous fluids consisting of two components like sugar and
water, the RCT1000 Coriolis system can derive the concentration

Coriolis Flow Meters, RCT1000 with RCS018…300 Sensors
CRL-DS-01572-EN-05
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
Sensor Part Number (Remote Mount Transmitter Option)
- - - - -
Model
Badger Meter Coriolis Flow Meter RCS
Nominal Line and Equivalent Pipe Size
1/2 in., 3/16 in. (4.76 mm) 018
1/2 in., 1/4 in. (6.35 mm) 025
1/2 in., 1/2 in. (12.70 mm) 050
1 in., 1 in. (25.40 mm) 100
2 in., 2 in. (50.80 mm) 200
3 in., 3 in. (76.20 mm) 300
Wetted Material
316L Stainless Steel S
Process Connection Type
NPT
FAA
FAB
PNB
NPT (018…200 sensors only)
Class 150 ASME B16.5 Flange (018…300 sensors only)
Class 300 ASME B16.5 Flange (018…300 sensors only)
PN40 Flange
Tri-clamp TRI
Electronic Mounting Options
Remote Mount Transmitter R
General/Ordinary Area
CSA Class I, Div 1; Class I, Zone 0
ATEX I.S. Zone 0 sensor
IECEx I.S. Zone 0 sensor
G
H
A
C
Calibration/Meter Uncertainty
Liquids
Mass Flow: 0.1% of reading ± 0.025% of full scale (100, 200, 300 sensors only) 1
Mass Flow: 0.2% of reading ± 0.05% of full scale (018…050 sensors only) 2
Mass Flow: 0.1% of reading 6
Pressure Registration
CRN for Canada (Process connection types NPT, FAA, FAB only)
None
C
N
*Other process connection types can be provided. Consult factory for pricing and delivery estimates.
General Safety Transmitter Part Number (Remote Mount)
- - - -RCT N K D2 R
E
M
Modbus RTU & Ethernet (Modbus TCP/IP, EtherNet/IP)
Modbus RTU (Standard on all models)
Sensor Connection
Ordinary Areas (RCTN only) N
Communication Protocol
Product Data Sheet
Hazardous Location Transmitter Part Number (Remote Mount)
- - - -RCT K R
E
M
H
Modbus RTU & Ethernet (Modbus TCP/IP, EtherNet/IP)
Modbus RTU (Standard on all models
Modbus RTU & HART
Communication Protocol
X
Certi�cations
CSA Class I, Div 1; Class I Zone 1
ATEX I.S. Zone 1
IECEx I.S. Zone 1
H1